Adolescent Femoral Nail

Material: Titanium Alloy

REF

074611200
074611220
074611240
074611260
074611280
074611300
074611320
074611340
074611360
074611380
074611400
074621200
074621220
074621240
074621260
074621280
074621300
074621320
074621340
074621360
074621380
074621400
074631200
074631220
074631240
074631260
074631280
074631300
074631320
074631340
074631360
074631380
074631400

Direction
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left
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left
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left
left
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left
left
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left

Diameter (mm)
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Length (mm)
200
220
240
260
280
300
320
340
360
380
400
200
220
240
260
280
300
320
340
360
380
400
200
220
240
260
280
300
320
340
360
380
400



Material: Titanium Alloy

REF

074612200
074612220
074612240
074612260
074612280
074612300
074612320
074612340
074612360
074612380
074612400
074622200
074622220
074622240
074622260
074622280
074622300
074622320
074622340
074622360
074622380
074622400
074632200
074632220
074632240
074632260
074632280
074632300
074632320
074632340
074632360
074632380
074632400

Direction
right
right

right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
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right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right
right

Diameter (mm)
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Length (mm)
200
220
240
260
280
300
320
340
360
380
400
200
220
240
260
280
300
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280
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