

Adolescent Femoral Nail


Material: Titanium Alloy

REF	Direction	Diameter (mm)	Length (mm)
074611200	left	8	200
074611220	left	8	220
074611240	left	8	240
074611260	left	8	260
074611280	left	8	280
074611300	left	8	300
074611320	left	8	320
074611340	left	8	340
074611360	left	8	360
074611380	left	8	380
074611400	left	8	400
074621200	left	9	200
074621220	left	9	220
074621240	left	9	240
074621260	left	9	260
074621280	left	9	280
074621300	left	9	300
074621320	left	9	320
074621340	left	9	340
074621360	left	9	360
074621380	left	9	380
074621400	left	9	400
074631200	left	10	200
074631220	left	10	220
074631240	left	10	240
074631260	left	10	260
074631280	left	10	280
074631300	left	10	300
074631320	left	10	320
074631340	left	10	340
074631360	left	10	360
074631380	left	10	380
074631400	left	10	400

Adolescent Femoral Nail

Material: Titanium Alloy



REF	Direction	Diameter (mm)	Length (mm)
074612200	right	8	200
074612220	right	8	220
074612240	right	8	240
074612260	right	8	260
074612280	right	8	280
074612300	right	8	300
074612320	right	8	320
074612340	right	8	340
074612360	right	8	360
074612380	right	8	380
074612400	right	8	400
074622200	right	9	200
074622220	right	9	220
074622240	right	9	240
074622260	right	9	260
074622280	right	9	280
074622300	right	9	300
074622320	right	9	320
074622340	right	9	340
074622360	right	9	360
074622380	right	9	380
074622400	right	9	400
074632200	right	10	200
074632220	right	10	220
074632240	right	10	240
074632260	right	10	260
074632280	right	10	280
074632300	right	10	300
074632320	right	10	320
074632340	right	10	340
074632360	right	10	360
074632380	right	10	380
074632400	right	10	400